From: Jamie Kalb <jlkalb@yahoo.com>

Sent: Tuesday, March 23, 2021 12:52:26 AM
To: Karen Fann <KFann@azleg.gov>
Ce: Nancy Barto <NBarto@azleg.gov>;Sonny Borrelli <sborrelli@azleg.gov>;Paul Boyer

<PBoyer@azleg.gov>;David Gowan <dgowan@azleg.gov>;Rick Gray
<RGray@azleg.gov>;Sine Kerr <SKerr@azleg.gov>;Vince Leach
<VLeach@azleg.gov>;David Livingston <dlivingston@azleg.gov>;J.D. Mesnard
<JMesnard@azleg.gov>;Tyler Pace <TPace@azleg.gov>;Warren Petersen
<wpetersen@azleg.gov>;Wendy Rogers <WRogers@azleg.gov>;Thomas T.J. Shope
<tshope@azleg.gov>;Kelly Townsend <ktownsend@azleg.gov>;Michelle Ugenti-Rita
<mugenti-rita@azleg.gov>

Subject: Be strong and courageous

Please stand firm and follow through with a full forensic audit of all 100% paper ballots. Please stand firm and
complete a full hand re-count. Please include Jovan Pulitzer and his patented technology as part of the team.
Be brave and be bold. The people are waiting. We all need to know the full truth. Please.
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